Dekning, 2 Mbit/s

Fylke Kommune >2/0,25
AKERSHUS ASKER 100 %
AKERSHUS AURSKOG-H@LAND 100 %
AKERSHUS BARUM 99 %
AKERSHUS EIDSVOLL 100 %
AKERSHUS ENEBAKK 96 %
AKERSHUS FET 100 %
AKERSHUS FROGN 99 %
AKERSHUS GJERDRUM 100 %
AKERSHUS HURDAL 100 %
AKERSHUS LBRENSKOG 100 %
AKERSHUS NANNESTAD 100 %
AKERSHUS NES 90 %
AKERSHUS NESODDEN 100 %
AKERSHUS NITTEDAL 100 %
AKERSHUS OPPEGARD 100 %
AKERSHUS RAELINGEN 100 %
AKERSHUS SKEDSMO 99 %
AKERSHUS SKI 100 %
AKERSHUS SPRUM 97 %
AKERSHUS ULLENSAKER 96 %
AKERSHUS VESTBY 100 %
AKERSHUS As 100 %
AUST-AGDER ARENDAL 95 %
AUST-AGDER BIRKENES 83 %
AUST-AGDER BYGLAND 55 %
AUST-AGDER BYKLE 82%
AUST-AGDER EVJE OG HORNNES 69 %
AUST-AGDER FROLAND 77 %
AUST-AGDER GJERSTAD 77 %
AUST-AGDER GRIMSTAD 92%
AUST-AGDER IVELAND 68 %
AUST-AGDER LILLESAND 92%
AUST-AGDER RISOR 90 %
AUST-AGDER TVEDESTRAND 85 %
AUST-AGDER VALLE 84%
AUST-AGDER VEGARSHEI 62 %
AUST-AGDER AmL 53 %
BUSKERUD DRAMMEN 100 %
BUSKERUD FLESBERG 72 %
BUSKERUD FLA 78%
BUSKERUD GOL 86 %
BUSKERUD HEMSEDAL 89 %
BUSKERUD HOL 94 %
BUSKERUD HOLE 97 %
BUSKERUD HURUM 98 %
BUSKERUD KONGSBERG 98 %
BUSKERUD KR@DSHERAD 78 %
BUSKERUD LIER 98 %
BUSKERUD MODUM 94 %
BUSKERUD NEDRE EIKER 99 %
BUSKERUD NES 93 %
BUSKERUD NORE OG UVDAL 68 %
BUSKERUD RINGERIKE 94 %
BUSKERUD ROLLAG 86 %
BUSKERUD ROYKEN 96 %
BUSKERUD SIGDAL 81%
BUSKERUD @VRE EIKER 92%
BUSKERUD AL 91 %




Dekning, 2 Mbit/s

Fylke
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
FINNMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HEDMARK
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND

Kommune
ALTA
BERLEVAG
BATSFIORD
GAMVIK
HAMMERFEST
HASVIK
KARASJOK
KAUTOKEINO
KVALSUND
LEBESBY
LOPPA
MAS@Y
NESSEBY
NORDKAPP
PORSANGER
S@R-VARANGER
TANA

VADS®
VARD@
ALVDAL
EIDSKOG
ELVERUM
ENGERDAL
FOLLDAL
GRUE
HAMAR
KONGSVINGER
LATEN
NORD-ODAL
0S
RENDALEN
RINGSAKER
STANGE
STOR-ELVDAL
S@R-ODAL
TOLGA
TRYSIL
TYNSET
VALER

Amort
ASNES
ASK@Y
AUSTEVOLL
AUSTRHEIM
BERGEN
B@MLO
EIDFJORD
ETNE

FEDJE

FITIAR

FJELL

FUSA
GRANVIN
JONDAL
KVAM
KVINNHERAD
LINDAS
MASFJORDEN

22/0,25
99 %
99 %
99 %
87 %
93 %
97 %
95 %
85%
81%
89 %
95 %
80 %
58 %
98 %
91%
99 %
92 %
95 %
86 %
79 %

100 %
97 %
56 %
72 %
95 %
98 %

100 %
94 %
89 %
71%
76 %
93 %
94 %
73 %
99 %
80 %
76 %
84 %
98 %
84 %
98 %
99 %
91%

100 %

100 %

100 %
56 %
98 %
99 %

100 %

100 %
82%
55 %
46 %
84 %
89 %

100 %
57 %




Dekning, 2 Mbit/s

Fylke

HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND
HORDALAND

M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
M@RE OG ROMSDAL
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND

Kommune
MELAND
MODALEN
ODDA

0S
OSTER@Y
RAD@Y
SAMNANGER
STORD
SUND
SVEIO
TYSNES
ULLENSVANG
ULVIK
VAKSDAL
VOSS
@YGARDEN
AUKRA
AURE
AVER@Y
EIDE
FRENA
GISKE
GJEMNES
HALSA
HARAM
HAREID
HER@Y
KRISTIANSUND
MIDSUND
MOLDE
NESSET
NORDDAL
RAUMA
RINDAL
SANDE
SAND@Y
SKODJE
SM@LA
STORDAL
STRANDA
SULA
SUNNDAL
SURNADAL
SYKKYLVEN
TINGVOLL
ULSTEIN
VANYLVEN
VESTNES
VOLDA
PRSKOG
@RSTA
ALESUND
ALSTAHAUG
AND@Y
BALLANGEN
BEIARN
BINDAL
BOD@

22/0,25
100 %
100 %

97 %
98 %
100 %
96 %
73 %
95 %
96 %
83 %
85%
87 %
88 %
96 %
99 %
93 %
97 %
65 %
74 %
93 %
99 %
92 %
47 %
67 %
90 %
97 %
97 %
98 %
78 %
99 %
89 %
75 %
91%
52 %
69 %
93 %
95 %
77 %
97 %
98 %
98 %
92 %
61 %
93 %
70 %
97 %
85%
91%
90 %
87 %
89 %
98 %
95 %
99 %
90 %
82%
83 %
98 %




Dekning, 2 Mbit/s

Fylke

NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORDLAND
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG

Kommune
BRONN@Y
B@

D@NNA
EVENES
FAUSKE
FLAKSTAD
GILDESKAL
GRANE
HADSEL
HAMAR@Y
HATTFJELLDAL
HEMNES
HER@Y
LEIRFJORD
LUR@Y
LADINGEN
MEL@Y
MOSKENES
NARVIK
NESNA
RANA
R@DPY
R@ST
SALTDAL
SORTLAND
STEIGEN
SGMNA
S@RFOLD
TJELDSUND
TRENA
TYSFJORD
VEFSN
VEGA
VESTVAG@Y
VEVELSTAD
VAERDY
VAGAN
PKSNES
FLATANGER
FOSNES
FROSTA
GRONG
H@YLANDET
INDER@Y
LEKA
LEKSVIK
LEVANGER
LIERNE
MERAKER
MOSVIK
NAMDALSEID
NAMSOS
NAMSSKOGAN
NAER@DY
OVERHALLA
RAYRVIK
SNASA
STEINKJER

22/0,25
89 %
71%
82 %
83 %
93 %
79 %
91%
96 %
77 %
83 %
93 %
98 %
94 %
80 %
95 %
85%
95 %
90 %
96 %
98 %
96 %
87 %
90 %
82%
95 %
84 %
78 %
85%
72 %
97 %
78 %
80 %
83 %
95 %
83 %
95 %
94 %
74 %
81%
70 %
83 %
80 %
62 %
86 %
49 %
85%
86 %
19 %
76 %
54 %
59 %
94 %
67 %
69 %
83 %
52 %
61 %
89 %




Dekning, 2 Mbit/s

Fylke
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
NORD-TR@NDELAG
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
OPPLAND
0SLO
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
ROGALAND
SOGN OG FJORDANE

Kommune
STJBRDAL
VERDAL
VERRAN
VIKNA

DOVRE
ETNEDAL
GAUSDAL
GIPVIK

GRAN
JEVNAKER
LESJA
LILLEHAMMER
LOM

LUNNER
NORD-AURDAL
NORD-FRON
NORDRE LAND
RINGEBU

SEL

SKJAK
S@NDRE LAND
S@R-AURDAL
S@R-FRON
VANG

VESTRE SLIDRE
VESTRE TOTEN
VAGA

@STRE TOTEN
@YER

@YSTRE SLIDRE
0sLO
BJERKREIM
BOKN
EIGERSUND
FINN@Y
FORSAND
GJESDAL
HAUGESUND
HJELMELAND
HA

KARM@Y
KLEPP
KVITS@Y
LUND
RANDABERG
RENNES@Y
SANDNES
SAUDA
SOKNDAL
SOLA
STAVANGER
STRAND
SULDAL

TIME
TYSVAR
UTSIRA
VINDAFJORD
ASKVOLL

22/0,25
88 %
95 %
79 %
76 %
81%
97 %
98 %

100 %
100 %
100 %
71%
100 %
86 %
100 %
89 %
99 %
99 %
100 %
92 %
98 %
93 %
93 %
100 %
92 %
99 %
100 %
86 %
96 %
100 %
82%
100 %
100 %
94 %
100 %
79 %
87 %
99 %
99 %
91%
100 %
97 %
99 %
99 %
98 %
98 %
95 %
99 %
100 %
98 %
99 %
100 %
99 %
89 %
100 %
95 %
96 %
96 %
90 %




Dekning, 2 Mbit/s

Fylke
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SOGN OG FJORDANE
SVALBARD
SPR-TRGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRGNDELAG
SPR-TRGNDELAG
SPR-TROGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TROGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TROGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TROGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRGNDELAG
SPR-TRONDELAG
SPR-TRGNDELAG
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK

Kommune
AURLAND
BALESTRAND
BREMANGER
EID

FJALER
FLORA
F@RDE
GAULAR
GLOPPEN
GULEN
HORNINDAL
HYLLESTAD
HBYANGER
JBLSTER
LEIKANGER
LUSTER
L/ERDAL
NAUSTDAL
SELJE
SOGNDAL
SOLUND
STRYN

VIK

VAGS@Y
ARDAL
SPITSBERGEN
AGDENES
BJUGN
FROYA
HEMNE
HITRA
HOLTALEN
KLEBU
MALVIK
MELDAL
MELHUS
MIDTRE GAULDAL
OPPDAL
ORKDAL
OSEN
RENNEBU
RISSA

ROAN
R@ROS
SELBU
SKAUN
SNILLFJORD
TRONDHEIM
TYDAL
@RLAND
AFJORD
BAMBLE

B@
DRANGEDAL
FYRESDAL
HJARTDAL
KRAGER®
KVITESEID

22/0,25
85%
97 %
90 %
94 %
91%
99 %
98 %
88 %
92 %
93 %
93 %
89 %
95 %
91%
97 %
90 %
90 %
96 %
86 %
90 %
87 %
95 %
93 %
96 %
99 %
89 %
87 %
97 %
90 %
91%
87 %
75 %
93 %
98 %
84 %
97 %
75 %
90 %
86 %
92 %
56 %
79 %
80 %
79 %
55 %
86 %
77 %
99 %
86 %
97 %
89 %

100 %
96 %
83 %
97 %
65 %

100 %
94 %




Dekning, 2 Mbit/s

Fylke
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
TROMS
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VEST-AGDER
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD

Kommune
NISSEDAL
NOME
NOTODDEN
PORSGRUNN
SAUHERAD
SELJORD
SILJAN

SKIEN

TINN

TOKKE

VINJE
BALSFJORD
BARDU
BERG
BJARK@Y
DYR@Y
GRATANGEN
HARSTAD
IBESTAD
KARLS@Y
KVZFJORD
KVZANANGEN
KAFJORD
LAVANGEN
LENVIK
LYNGEN
MALSELV
NORDREISA
SALANGEN
SKJERV@Y
SKANLAND
STORFJORD
S@RREISA
TORSKEN
TRAN@Y
TROMS@
AUDNEDAL
FARSUND
FLEKKEFJORD
HAGEBOSTAD
KRISTIANSAND
KVINESDAL
LINDESNES
LYNGDAL
MANDAL
MARNARDAL
SIRDAL
SONGDALEN
SGGNE
VENNESLA
ASERAL
ANDEBU
HOF
HOLMESTRAND
HORTEN
LARDAL
LARVIK
N@TTERDY

22/0,25
85%
95 %
91%

100 %
88 %
96 %
97 %

100 %
85%
97 %
78 %
43 %
75 %
75 %
53 %
46 %
59 %
94 %
52 %
42 %
57 %
31%
95 %
54 %
84 %
78 %
92 %
85%
62 %
84 %
78 %
67 %
86 %
95 %
35%
94 %
53 %
87 %
94 %
63 %
99 %
74 %
63 %
76 %
90 %
48 %
74 %
88 %
93 %
92 %
41 %

100 %

100 %

100 %
97 %

100 %

100 %

100 %




Dekning, 2 Mbit/s

Fylke
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
VESTFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD
@STFOLD

Kommune
RE

SANDE
SANDEFJORD
STOKKE
SVELVIK
TIPME
T@NSBERG
AREMARK
ASKIM
EIDSBERG
FREDRIKSTAD
HALDEN
HOB@L
HVALER
MARKER
MOSS
RAKKESTAD
RYGGE
ROMSKOG
RADE
SARPSBORG
SKIPTVET
SPYDEBERG
TRGGSTAD
VALER

22/0,25
100 %
98 %
100 %
100 %
98 %
100 %
98 %
81%
100 %
100 %
100 %
95 %
100 %
100 %
99 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
96 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %




